T
R
IP
A
L
A
R
M

EN =Energized
DE =De-energized
How To Order
Standard order:  I-D-V-0-0600-0200-R-EN
System is user
configuration after
initial setup & accept
frequency filters
N = NPN
P = PNP
O = Open Collector
V = 200mv/mils
0600 = 600RPM
0800 = 800RPM
1200 = 1200RPM
XXXX = XXXRPM
Alert
Value
0200=200
0500=500
0900=900
xxxx=XXX
Trip
Value
0200=200
0500=500
0900=900
xxxx=XXX
R= RPM
H= Hz
Remote Reset
+
_
Main Power Supply
24vdc
Power Supply
Transducer Power
Transducer Signal
Transducer Common
T
a
ch
o
m
e
te
r
S
e
n
so
r
Stand- alone HMI
& Configuration Module
Modbus-RTU
(RS-485)
4-20mA
Output
4
-2
0
m
A
G
N
D
Trip
Relay
Common
N.O/N.C Trip
Common
N.O/N.C Alarm
Alarm